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SP-6/85Q

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Miniature speaker, 10 W, 8 Q

e For standard applications

e Sound pressure with good linearity from approx. 120 Hz up to the high range

e Neodymium magnet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SP-6/85Q

Impedance (Z)
Frequency range

Power rating

Peak music power output
Magnet diameter

Mounting depth

80Q
f3-20000 Hz
10W

20w

@29 mm
33.5mm
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MONACOR
SP-6/85Q
Mounting hole diameter @ 65 mm
Dimensions 55 x 55 x 34 mm
Width 55 mm
Height 55 mm
Depth 34 mm
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Weight 0.087 kg
Sales unit 1
Type of speaker 2"



